
CHANGE ORDER FORM

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER 04

PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OT I'M 359/FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION FROM WEST OT CROSS CREEK RANCH

BLVO TO CAST OF 1463/FM 359 CONSISTING OF GRADING. LIME TREATED SUQGRADE,

PORTLAND CEMENT TREATED BASE. CONCRETE PAVEMENT, STORM SEWERS, STRUCTURES,

RETAINING WALLS, ETC.

CONTRACTOR: WEBBER, LLC.

Contrnclor is clirccled to make llie following dianges to the Contract Documents.

DESCRIPTION or TCP Revisions, Crane Mats, 5x2 RBC Bends, Grade 2 Black Base, Utility Boret>it Repairs, Wide Flange Tciniliia!

CHANGES: Modificallons, Miscellaneous Drainage, and Additional TCP SIgnage as requested.

ATTACHMENTS: Oiaiige Order 04 Justification Letter, PCO 02,03,06,08,09,12,13,15,17 19

1. Original Price;

2. Total of Prior Change Orders:

$ 20,881,997.72

$  3,668,744.13

3. Total Price Prior to Current Change Order: $ 24,550,741.85

4. Total of Current Change Order:

5. New Price Restiiling from Current Change

Order:

AGREED BY:

Engineer's Sent

APPROVED BY:

Texas Department of Transportation:

Fork Bend County

$  90,090.10

S 24.640.831.95Corstracty^/^

Resident Engineer:

Project Manage^

Original Time:

Total of Prior Change Orders;

Total Time Prior to Current

Change Order;

Total of Current Change Order:

New Time Resulting from Current

Cliange Order.

(SIgriattJre)

(Sigf^ture)

(Sigiidlurej

gnature)

420 DAYS

„ 0 days

420 DAYS

_0 DAYS

420 DAYS

(Date)

(Oatej

// /2<^/^fa
(Date)

tihufzotr
*  (Date)

E. He!«i<J"8nature)

30D

12/07/2018 Original sent to Jessica Carabajal, Purchasing dept.







CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES
FORM 1295

lof 1

Complete Nos. 1-4 and 6 if there are interested parties.
Compiete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.

Webber, LLC

Richmond, TX United States

2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Fort Bend County

OFFICE USE ONLY

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Certificate Number;

2018-419664

Date Filed:

10/27/2018

Date Acknowledged:

12/04/2018

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

0543-02-063, etc

TCP Revisions, Crane Mats, 5x2 RCB, Gr. 2 Black Base, Utility Bore Pit Repair, Wide Flange Terminal Mod., Misc. Drainage, and
Additional TCP Signage

Ncune of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business)

Nature of interest

(check applicable)

Controlling | Intermediary

5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party.
0

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is and my date of birth is.

My address is.

(street)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of.

(city) (state) (zip code)

_, on the day of.

(country)

,20

(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version Vl.0.6711




